	то-1 <b>5</b> 95	b-1/98 RECOR	DATION FORM COVER SHEET 04 - 07 - 1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMEI Patent and Trademark Of Patent and Trademark Of
S&H 9/9 To the		e Commissioner of Patents and Tradem		ents or copy thereof.
1.	Name o	of conveying parties:	100676297	25
		Kenji YAMAMOTO Kazuhiro OHISHI	100070297	3C8
2.	Name a	and address of receiving party:		
		FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN		
3.	Nature	of conveyance:  X Assignment Security Agreement Other:	Merger Change of Name	
	Executi	on Date: <u>March 16, 1998</u>		
4.	This do (a) (b)  This do (a)	4	with a new application: ication is: March 16, 1998 NG APPARATUS HAVING BREATH ETHOD USING BREATH DETECTION g of the application:, filed; or	
5.	Name a	and address of party to whom c STAAS & HALSEY 700 Eleventh Street, N.W. Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001	orrespondence concerning docume Our Docket: 1083.	
6.	Total n	umber of applications and pater	nts involved:1_	
7.	Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41)X Enclosed Authorized to be charg		
8.		t Account No.: 19-3935 (Any duplicate copy of this page if p	y underpayment is authorized to be paying by deposit account)	charged to this Deposit Accou
9.	To the	ent and signature. best of my knowledge and belie a true copy of the original doct	ef, the foregoing information is true ument.	and correct and any attached
		sey, Jr. Registration No. 22,729 Person Signing	Signature	<u>March 27, 1998</u> Date
/1998 A	SELLMAN 00	0000073 09049087 40.00 OP	Total number of pa	ages comprising cover sheet: _
	·		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	The state of the s

PATENT REEL: 9061 FRAME: 0917

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

5&# **8 94** 

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dundersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNO		(0), and	of other g	good and valuable o	consideration paid to the
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))					
FUJITSU LIMITED of 1-1, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 2	Kamika 11-858	odana 88, k	aka 4-d JAPAN	chome, Naka	hara-ku,
		ann, <del>Ciffeile e</del> us nomannaman	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusion (Title of Invention)					
DATA PROCESSING APPARATUS	IVAH 8	NG B	REATH	DETECTING	FUNCTION
AND IMAGE DISPLAY CONTROL	ь метн	OD U	SING B	REATH DETEC	CTION
relating to International Patent Application PCT/Ji States was executed on even date herewith or,	P/_	a	nd/or for wh		
(a) executed on	; (/	ins <b>ert d</b> a	nte of execu	tion of application, is	f not concurrent)
(b) filed on;	S	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.			
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination ap Patent(s) may be granted and including any ex Patent(s)").	plication ba	ased the	reon, for the	e full term or terms f	or which the said Letters
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the prep Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to sar separate assignments and declarations, taking evidence.	necessary, paration and ation, or pu me, such ac	desirat prosectific use to in	ole or exped ution of said proceeding, clude but no	ient, for securing, n application(s) and th and in any litigation of be limited to exect	naintaining and enforcing te issuance of said Letters or other legal proceeding uting all papers, including
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	entor(s) ha	s (have)	affixed his/	her/their signature(s	).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s1)		(Date	<b>!</b>	(Typed Name & .	Signature of Witness(es))
Kenji Yamamoto	March	16,	1998	Thuyo I	Kanagawa Kanagawa
KaBuking Chisho	March	16,	1998	Thuyt	Kanagawa Kanagawa
Kazuhiro Ohishi				Ikayo 1	Kanagawa
		receive of the same of		White the state of	
				water the common that the field the common that the field the common that the	